San Bernardino Community College

District Police

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: SEPTEMBER 2013

Case #

13c-104

13c-105

13c-106

13c-107

13c-109

13c-110

13c-111

13c-112

Reported
9/1/13
9/2/13
9/3/13
9/3/13
9/3/13
9/3/13
9/4/13
9/5/13
9/6/13
9/7/13
9/8/13
9/9/13
9/9/13
9/10/13
9/11/13
9/12/13
9/13/13
9/13/13
9/14/13

9/15/13

Criminal Offense/Calls for Serv

No criminal incidents

No criminal incidents

Suspicious Vehicle/Expired Reg.
Suspicious Vehicle

Traffic Stop/Crossing Double Lines
Criminal Threats

Suspicious Circumstance

Medical Aid

No criminal incidents

No criminal incidents

No criminal incidents

Vehicle Burglary

Vandalism

Traffic Stop/Crossing Double Lines
Medical Aid

Battery

Traffic Stop/Failure to Obey Signs
Incident

No criminal incidents

No criminal incidents

Location

Parking Lot C
Parking Lot K
Campus Drive
Police Station
Campus Drive

Chemistry Bldg

Parking Lot I
Parking Lot [
Sand Canyon
Bookstore
Parking Lot L
Parking Lot K

Police Station

Date (s)
9/1/13
9/2/13
9/3/13
9/3/13
9/3/13
9/3/13
9/4/13
9/5/13
9/6/13
9/7/13
9/8/13
9/9/13
9/9/13
9/10/13
9/11/13
9/12/13
9/13/13
9/13/13
9/14/13

9/15/13

Time (s)

9:20am
11:11am
12:44pm
1:39pm
7:05pm

7:20am

4:20pm
4:26pm
10:56am
2:46pm
1:00pm
11:31am

1:39pm

Disposition

Vehicle was towed
Cited

Cited

Subject Arrested
Unfounded

Student returned to class

Report taken

Unfounded

Cited

Transported for treatment
Report taken

Advised

Report taken
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13c-113

13c-114

13c-115

13c-119

9/16/13
9/17/13
9/18/13
9/19/13
9/20/13
9/21/13
9/22/13
9/23/13
9/23/13
9/24/13
9/25/13
9/26/13
9/26/13
9/26/13
9/27/13
9/28/13

9/29/13

No criminal incidents

Fraud

Traffic Stop/License Plate

No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents

Hit & Run

Traffic Stop/Crossing Double Lines

Disturbance
No criminal incidents
Disturbance

Traffic Collision

Traffic Stop/Speeding
No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents

No criminal incidents

Classroom Bldg

Parking Lot I

Parking Lot L
Campus Drive

LRC

Cafeteria
Parking Lot I

Campus Drive

9/16/13
9/17/13
9/18/13
9/19/13
9/20/13
9/21/13
9/22/13
9/23/13
9/23/13
9/24/13
9/25/13
9/26/13
9/26/13
9/26/13
9/27/13
9/28/13

9/29/13

12:33pm

11:12am

1:32pm
7:29pm

8:05am

10:30am
10:32am

9:18pm

Subject Arrested

Advised

Gone on arrival
Cited

Arrested

Unable to locate

Parties exchanged info

Cited

Last updated 10/1/2013
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