CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: SEPTEMBER 2013

Case #	Reported	Criminal Offense/Calls for Serv	Location	Date (s)	Time (s)	Disposition
	9/1/13	No criminal incidents		9/1/13		
	9/2/13	No criminal incidents		9/2/13		
13c-104	9/3/13	Suspicious Vehicle/Expired Reg.	Parking Lot C	9/3/13	9:20am	Vehicle was towed
13c-105	9/3/13	Suspicious Vehicle	Parking Lot K	9/3/13	11:11am	Cited
13c-106	9/3/13	Traffic Stop/Crossing Double Lines	Campus Drive	9/3/13	12:44pm	Cited
13c-107	9/3/13	Criminal Threats	Police Station	9/3/13	1:39pm	Subject Arrested
	9/4/13	Suspicious Circumstance	Campus Drive	9/4/13	7:05pm	Unfounded
	9/5/13	Medical Aid	Chemistry Bldg	9/5/13	7:20am	Student returned to class
	9/6/13	No criminal incidents		9/6/13		
	9/7/13	No criminal incidents		9/7/13		
	9/8/13	No criminal incidents		9/8/13		
13c-109	9/9/13	Vehicle Burglary	Parking Lot I	9/9/13	4:20pm	Report taken
	9/9/13	Vandalism	Parking Lot I	9/9/13	4:26pm	Unfounded
13c-110	9/10/13	Traffic Stop/Crossing Double Lines	Sand Canyon	9/10/13	10:56am	Cited
	9/11/13	Medical Aid	Bookstore	9/11/13	2:46pm	Transported for treatment
13c-111	9/12/13	Battery	Parking Lot L	9/12/13	1:00pm	Report taken
	9/13/13	Traffic Stop/Failure to Obey Signs	Parking Lot K	9/13/13	11:31am	Advised
13c-112	9/13/13	Incident	Police Station	9/13/13	1:39pm	Report taken
	9/14/13	No criminal incidents		9/14/13		
	9/15/13	No criminal incidents		9/15/13		

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: SEPTEMBER 2013

	9/16/13	No criminal incidents		9/16/13		
13c-113	9/17/13	Fraud	Classroom Bldg	9/17/13	12:33pm	Subject Arrested
	9/18/13	Traffic Stop/License Plate	Parking Lot I	9/18/13	11:12am	Advised
	9/19/13	No criminal incidents		9/19/13		
	9/20/13	No criminal incidents		9/20/13		
	9/21/13	No criminal incidents		9/21/13		
	9/22/13	No criminal incidents		9/22/13		
	9/23/13	Hit & Run	Parking Lot L	9/23/13	1:32pm	Gone on arrival
13c-114	9/23/13	Traffic Stop/Crossing Double Lines	Campus Drive	9/23/13	7:29pm	Cited
13c-115	9/24/13	Disturbance	LRC	9/24/13	8:05am	Arrested
	9/25/13	No criminal incidents		9/25/13		
	9/26/13	Disturbance	Cafeteria	9/26/13	10:30am	Unable to locate
	9/26/13	Traffic Collision	Parking Lot I	9/26/13	10:32am	Parties exchanged info
13c-119	9/26/13	Traffic Stop/Speeding	Campus Drive	9/26/13	9:18pm	Cited
	9/27/13	No criminal incidents		9/27/13		
	9/28/13	No criminal incidents		9/28/13		
	9/29/13	No criminal incidents		9/29/13		

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: SEPTEMBER 2013